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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL ANI
TELEGRAPHS—continu," COMMISSIONER OP

Item. 18 9-80.

POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.

£ s. d. £ s. d.

181

182
183

184

185
186
187

188

V^OTE No. 32—continued.
Chief Offices and Sub-Offices—continued.

Sub-Offices, Ghristchurch—continued.
Hurunui—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £90)
Kaiapoi—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100) ...
Letter Carrier ... ... |

Leithfield—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125) ...

Lyttelton—
Postmaster
Clerk
Letter Carrier

Malvern—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) ...

Oxford-
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150, and

Registrar of Births &c. fees)
Rakaia—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £95)
Rangiora—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) ...
Messenger

Southbridge—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £95)

Waiau—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £135)

120 Country Postmasters

25

150
75

25

275
100
95

15

0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0

189
45 0 0

190 60 0 0

191
192

90
60

0 0
0 0

193 70 0 0

194
195

20
1,000

0 0
0 0

7,400 0 0

196
197
198
199
200
201

202
203

204

Chief Office, Timaru—Chief Postmaster
Chief Clerk
2 Clerks, 1 at £115, and 1 at £100
Cadet
2Letter Carriers at £115
Messenger

Sub-Offices—
Geraldine—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £105) ...
Messenger (also Telegraph £18)

Temuka—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £170, and

Registrar of Births &c. fees)
Messenger

Waimate—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150, and

Registrar of Births &c. fees)
Cadet

Waitaki—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £80, and

Railway Stationmaster £60)
35 Country Postmasters

250
230
215
75

230
100

80
18

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

205
50
60

0
0

0
0

206
60
75

0
0

0
0207

208
20

250
0
0

0
0209

1,713 0 0
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