## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.		1879-80.					
		£	s.	d.	£	s.	d
	POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continued.						
٠	VOTE No. 32—continued.						
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued. Sub-Offices, Christohurch—continued.						
181	Hurunui— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £90)	25	0	0			
182	Kaiapoi— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £100)	150	0	0			
183	Letter Carrier Leithfield—	75	0	0			
184	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125)	25	0	0			
185	$egin{array}{ccccc}  ext{Lyttelton} & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & $	275	0	0			
186	Clerk	100	ŏ	ŏ			
187	Letter Carrier	95	0	0			
	Malvern—						
188	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) Oxford—	15	0	0			
189	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	45	0	0			
190	Rakaia—	60	0	0			
	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £95) Rangiora—						
191	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140)	90	0	0			
192	Messenger Southbridge—	60	0	O			
193	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £95)	70	0	0			
194	Waiau— Postmaster (also Telegraphist £135)	20	0	o			
195	120 Country Postmasters	1,000	ō	Ŏ			
		7,400	0	0			
				_			
	Chief Office, Timaru-						
196	Chief Postmaster	250	0	0			
197	Chief Clerk	230	0	0			
198	2 Clerks, 1 at £115, and 1 at £100	215	0	0			
199	Cadet	75		0			
200	2 Letter Carriers at £115	230 100		0			
201	Messenger Sub-Offices—	100	Ů				
000	Geraldine—	90	Λ	^			
202 203	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £105) Messenger (also Telegraph £18)	80 18	_	0			
	Temuka—		•				
204	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £170, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	50	0	o			
205	Messenger	60		- 1			
	Waimate—	ļ					
206	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £150, and	00		0			
907	Registrar of Births &c. fees)	60 75		1			
207	Cadet Waitaki—	'	U	U			
208	Postmaster (also Telegraphist £80, and						,
	Railway Stationmaster £60)	20		- 1			
<b>2</b> 09	35 Country Postmasters	250	0	0			
		]					
		1,713	0	0			